Startliste — Pokallgbet 2024

2024-09-24
1
ja 10:10
ja 10:14
ja 10:18
10:22
ja 10:26
ja 10:30
ja 10:34
2
ja 10:14
10:18
10:22
ja 10:26
ja 10:30
ja 10:34
10:38
ja 10:42
3
ja 10:01
ja 10:05
ja 10:09
ja 10:13
ja 10:17
ja 10:21
ja 10:25
ja 10:29
ja 10:33
10:37
ja 10:41
ja 10:45
ja 10:49
4
ja 10:00
ja 10:04
ja 10:08
ja 10:12
10:16
ja 10:20
ja 10:24
10:28
ja 10:32
ja 10:36
ja 10:40
5
ja 10:10
10:14
6

ja

10:10

Thomas Kyrsting

Carsten Mortensen

Jacob Spange Mortensen
Dennis Knudsen

Sgren Vestergaard-Christensen
Svend Christiansen

Peter Wihan

Karina Mejnborg

Jens Maagaard Pedersen
Lars Hanghgj Petersen
Torkil Hansen

Searen Klingenberg

Jorn Lind

Erik Olsen

Ea Busch Nielsen

Karsten Jgrgensen
Niels Rabgll Knudsen
Claus Etzerodt

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Bruno Stub

Ethna Cavanagh
Kent Birk

Carsten Sgnderup
Kurt Petersen

Dan Frederiksen
Niels Aabye

Barge Petersen
Christopher Wiberg

Susan Stub
H.V. Jensen
Jytte Ekdahl
Palle Mgller Nielsen
Johanne lind
Bent Aakjeer
Vagn Jensen
Leo Mathiesen
Allan Grundsge
Sgren Jensen
Henrik Wiberg

Anni Lind
Jeppe Schragder

Lisbeth Haals

Nordsjeelland
Kgbenhavn
Rigspolitiet
KPI
Kgbenhavn
KPI

Midt- og Vestsjeelland.

Midt- og Vestsjeelland.

Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK
Kgbenhavn
Fyns Politi

Kgbenhavn
Rigspolitiet

Kgbenhavn

Kgbenhavn
Fyns Politi
Horsens
Fyns Politi
Kgbenhavn
Fyns Politi
Horsens
Kgbenhavn
Fyns Politi
Rigspolitiet
Ballerup OK
Fyns Politi
Rigspolitiet

KPI
Fyns Politi

Midt- og Vestsjeelland.

Fyns Politi
Ballerup OK
Fyns Politi
Rigspolitiet
FIF Hillerad
Fyns Politi
KPI
Kgbenhavn

KPI
Rigspolitiet

KPI
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8524549
1395523
239738

2225028
8089690
8012040
8520004

8628465
1450244
1290555
8033358
1428694
1450233
213941

8506683

213943
1410584
8640545
1402403
8626199
234694
8635822
428895
8524345
2049224
8002523
86411003
891019

1411290
8664212
2159205
302067

8645166
1410579
2225030
2134101
1419972
302128

260126

213947
2225031

2225029



